USB-C - C M-F USB 3.1 100W, 2M
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If your USB-C cable is too short, this extender gives you an extra 2 metres of
length. USB-C male to USB-C female. Supports 100W PD and 10 Gbps.
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Sandberg USB-C - C M-F USB 3.1 100W, 2M

£ Sperifikazzjonijiet

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Cables USB-C

Tul: 200cm

Appo?? u tni?7il:
https://sandberg.world/support/usb-cgtc-m-f-usb-31-100w-2

:} Informazzjoni tal-Ippakkjar

* High Data Speed 10 Gbps
*High Power Charge 100W P

prm 2

USB-C Extension Cable 10gyy

= Dimensjonijiet

USB-C>C M-F USB 3.1 100W, Extension 2M

Prodott
G?oli (cm)
Wisa' (cm)
Fond (cm)
Pi? (g) 60.00

Pakkett
16.40
10.10
2.10
90.00

www.sandberg.world/product/usb-cgtc-m-f-usb-31-100w-2
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